900
100
1200
100
500
100
500
500
700
100

600
500
900
400
300
300
1000
600
1000
200
200
100
500
500
1300
200
1200
100
600
800
800
800
300
1100
100
700
1300
500
500
600

OWOSSO NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME REPORT

September 2017
Property Crimes

*All Address Locations Are To The Nearest Block Number*

E MAIN ST

E MAIN ST

W HIRAM ST

N WASHINGTON ST
E OLIVER ST

N WATER ST

E MASON ST

E MASON ST

N SHIAWASSEE ST
N SHIAWASSEE ST
W MAIN ST

W OLIVER ST

W CLINTON ST

W MAIN ST

W GENESEE ST
HAZELTON RD

N SAGINAW ST

S SHIAWASSEE ST
E MASON ST

W STEWART ST

N SAGINAW ST

N SAGINAW ST

N WASHINGTON ST
E MASON

N PINE ST

W RENFREW DR
W CURWOOD CASTLE
W MAIN ST

W NORTH ST

N WATER ST

N KRUST DR

S MICHIGAN AVE
W KING ST

E CORUNNA AVE
S CHESTNUT ST

E JEROME ST

W MAIN ST

S CEDAR ST

W RIVER ST

S WASHINGTON ST
S WALNUT ST

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY

AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT

ASSIST POLICE AGENCY

BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE
BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE
BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE
BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE
BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE

BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY

BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY

BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DEATH INVESTIGATION

DEATH INVESTIGATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)



200
700
400
100
1100
100
900
100
100
1100
400
300
700
500
800
700
800
200
500
200
400
1600
100
200
700
200
400
1400
900
900
800
700
200
1200
200
200
1500
500
1200
1400
1400
900
900
400
300
1100
1100
300
400
900
300
500
200
300
300
500

S SHIAWASSEE ST
W HAMPTON ST

S GOULD ST

N CHIPMAN ST

S CHIPMAN ST

S STATE ST

W MAIN ST

N SHIAWASSEE ST
E COMSTOCK ST
S SHIAWASSEE ST
W MAIN ST

N HICKORY ST

N SAGINAW ST

S WASHINGTON ST
S CHIPMAN ST

N HICKORY ST

S BROADWAY AVE
N WATER ST

S GOULD ST

S WATER ST

W CLINTON ST

W MAIN ST

E JEROME ST

S ROBBINS ST

W LYNN ST

S WATER ST

W MAIN ST

W PENBROKE DR
N ADAMS ST

N WASHINGTON ST
N WILTSHIRE DR

E NORTH ST

W OLIVER ST

W PENBROOK DR
W OLIVER ST

E WILLIAMS ST

S PALMER ST

W KING ST

S BROADWAY AVE
E CORUNNA AVE
E CORUNNA AVE
E FARR AVE

E FARR AVE

E EXCHANGE ST

N BALL ST

W MAIN ST

N CHIPMAN ST

N HICKORY ST

S ROBBINS ST

S SAGINAW ST

S CEDAR ST

S WASHINGTON ST
N BALL ST

N SAGINAW ST

W WILLIAMS ST

E CORUNNA AVE

DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)
ESCAPE / FLIGHT

FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT

FAMILY - ABUSE / NEGLECT- NONVIOLENT
FIRE INVESTIGATION

FORCIBLE CSC 3RD PENIS/VAGINA
FORGERY / COUNTERFEITING

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM

FRAUD - FALSE PRETENSE/SWINDLE
FRAUD - IMPERSONATION

HEALTH & SAFETY

HEALTH & SAFETY

HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
HOSPITALIZATION PETITION

INJURY ACCIDENT

INJURY ACCIDENT

INTIMIDATION / STALKING

JUVENILE RUNAWAY

JUVENILE RUNAWAY

JUVENILE RUNAWAY

JUVENILE RUNAWAY

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - POCKETPICKING

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE



500 N CLARKST

500 W ELIZABETH ST
100 W JENNETT ST
400 E HOWARD ST
200 W NORTH ST
800 W CAMPBELL DR
800 E COMSTOCK ST

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

400 N RANDOLPH ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1200 W PENBROOK DR NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
200 NWATER ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600 S GRAND AVE NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600 N WASHINGTON ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800 S DIVISION ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300 N HICKORY ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300 N DEWEY ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500 NPINE ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600 S GRAND AVE NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800 W GRACE ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1800 S CANDLEWICK DR NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
400 GENESEE ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
400 E GROVER ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300 N CHIPMAN ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500 EOLIVER ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500 S GLENWOOD AVE NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700 WLYNNST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
200 NWATER ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700 S GLENWOOD AVE NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
200 N WATER ST NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
100 N WATER ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

800 W OLIVER ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

200 SWATER ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

800 S CHIPMAN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

600 W MAIN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

100 NELMST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

900 W MAIN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

300 W GENESEE ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

300 N CHIPMAN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

800 NAFUS ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

400 W MAIN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

400 W MAIN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1000 W CHIPMAN LN OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

200 E MAIN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1100 W MAIN ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

100 S PARKST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1900 N M52 OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1100 S SHIAWASSEE ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

200 SWATER ST OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

200 N CHESTNUT ST OBSTRUCTING POLICE

100 E CORUNNA AVE OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS

100 E CORUNNA AVE
1000 S CEDAR ST

600 W MAIN ST

1000 S WASHINGTON ST
500 S HARRISON AVE
1100 W MAIN ST

500 S HARRISON AVE

OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
ORDINANCE VIOLATION

ORDINANCE VIOLATION



1400 W SHADY LANE DR ORDINANCE VIOLATION

1000 W MAIN ST OVERDOSE INVESTIGATION

400 N GILBERT ST OVERDOSE INVESTIGATION

700 ENORTH ST PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

600 N SHIAWASSEE ST PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

500 W MAIN ST PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

200 E MAIN ST PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

400 W MAIN ST PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

100 N HICKORY ST PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

200 E MAIN ST PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

2300 EM21 PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

500 S CHIPMAN ST PUBLIC PEACE - OTHER

100 S WASHINGTON ST SERVICE REPORT ( TYPE)

800 S GRAND AVE SERVICE REPORT (ASSIST SCSD)

400 EKING ST SERVICE REPORT (ATL BIKE)

900 E MASON ST SERVICE REPORT (CIVIL)

500 NPINE ST SERVICE REPORT (CPS REFERRAL)

1300 N WASHINGTON ST SERVICE REPORT (DAMAGED PROPERTY)

600 W MAIN ST SERVICE REPORT (FRAUD TYPE)

200 N WASHINGTON ST SERVICE REPORT (INJURY)

500 S SHIAWASSEE ST SERVICE REPORT (MDOP, NO VICTIM)

200 S WATERST SERVICE REPORT (NEGLECT OUTSIDE CITY)

800 WKING ST SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)

300 S MICHIGAN AVE SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)

200 S SHIAWASSEE ST SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)

1600 W KROUSE RD SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)

700 E CORUNNA AVE SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)

700 W CASS ST SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)

1400 W MAIN ST SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)

300 E COMSTOCK ST SEX OFFENSE - (OTHER)

700 W OLIVER ST SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE - CSC 4TH

700 ENORTH ST SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE- CSC 2ND

200 E MAIN ST TRESPASS - OTHER

1400 S GEORGE ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
400 S ABREY ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
700 W MAIN ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
400 NBALLST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
1200 S SHIAWASSEE ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
100 S HOWELL ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
100 W UNIVERSAL DR VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)

Report Date: 2017
Contact Owosso Police Department at 725-0580 if you have any further information concerning these crimes or
notice anything suspicious in your neighborhood.
Thank you,

Director of Public Safety - Kevin Lenkart

Community Policing Coordinator - Ofc. Michael Olsey



	OWOSSO NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME REPORT
	September 2017

