

500

600

S WASHINGTON ST

S WALNUT ST

OWOSSO NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME REPORT

September 2017

Property Crimes *All Address Locations Are To The Nearest Block Number*

DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)

DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)

All Address Locations Are To The Nearest Block Number				
900	E MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
100	E MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
1200	W HIRAM ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
100	N WASHINGTON ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
500	E OLIVER ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
100	N WATER ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
500	E MASON ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
500	E MASON ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
700	N SHIAWASSEE ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
100	N SHIAWASSEE ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
	W MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
600	W OLIVER ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
500	W CLINTON ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY		
900	W MAIN ST	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT		
400	W GENESEE ST	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT		
300	HAZELTON RD	ASSIST POLICE AGENCY		
300	N SAGINAW ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE		
1000	S SHIAWASSEE ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE		
600	E MASON ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE		
1000	W STEWART ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O AUTHORITY OR W/O FORCE		
200	N SAGINAW ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE		
200	N SAGINAW ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE		
100	N WASHINGTON ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
500	E MASON	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
500	N PINE ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
1300	W RENFREW DR	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
200	W CURWOOD CASTLE	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
1200	W MAIN ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
100	W NORTH ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
600	N WATER ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
800	N KRUST DR	DEATH INVESTIGATION		
800	S MICHIGAN AVE	DEATH INVESTIGATION		
800	W KING ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
300	E CORUNNA AVE	DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
1100	S CHESTNUT ST	DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)		
100	E JEROME ST	DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)		
700	W MAIN ST	DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)		
1300	S CEDAR ST	DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)		
500	W RIVER ST	DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC)		

200 700 400 100 1100 100 900 100	S SHIAWASSEE ST W HAMPTON ST S GOULD ST N CHIPMAN ST S CHIPMAN ST S STATE ST W MAIN ST N SHIAWASSEE ST	DRIVER LICENSE VIOLATION (DWLS/NO OPS/ETC) ESCAPE / FLIGHT FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT
100 1100 400	E COMSTOCK ST S SHIAWASSEE ST W MAIN ST	FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT
300 700 500	N HICKORY ST N SAGINAW ST S WASHINGTON ST	FAMILY - ABUSE / NEGLECT- NONVIOLENT FIRE INVESTIGATION FORCIBLE CSC 3RD PENIS/VAGINA
800 700 800 200	S CHIPMAN ST N HICKORY ST S BROADWAY AVE N WATER ST	FORGERY / COUNTERFEITING FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY
500 200 400	S GOULD ST S WATER ST W CLINTON ST	FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY
1600 100 200	W MAIN ST E JEROME ST S ROBBINS ST	FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY
700 200 400 1400	W LYNN ST S WATER ST W MAIN ST	FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY
900 900 800	W PENBROKE DR N ADAMS ST N WASHINGTON ST N WILTSHIRE DR	FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM FRAUD - FALSE PRETENSE/SWINDLE FRAUD - IMPERSONATION HEALTH & SAFETY
700 200 1200	E NORTH ST W OLIVER ST W PENBROOK DR	HEALTH & SAFETY HOSPITALIZATION PETITION HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
200 200 1500	W OLIVER ST E WILLIAMS ST S PALMER ST	HOSPITALIZATION PETITION HOSPITALIZATION PETITION INJURY ACCIDENT
500 1200 1400 1400	W KING ST S BROADWAY AVE E CORUNNA AVE E CORUNNA AVE	INJURY ACCIDENT INTIMIDATION / STALKING JUVENILE RUNAWAY JUVENILE RUNAWAY
900 900 400	E FARR AVE E FARR AVE E EXCHANGE ST	JUVENILE RUNAWAY JUVENILE RUNAWAY LARCENY - OTHER
300 1100 1100	N BALL ST W MAIN ST N CHIPMAN ST	LARCENY - OTHER LARCENY - OTHER LARCENY - OTHER
300 400 900 300	N HICKORY ST S ROBBINS ST S SAGINAW ST S CEDAR ST	LARCENY - POCKETPICKING LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
500 200 300	S WASHINGTON ST N BALL ST N SAGINAW ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
300 500	W WILLIAMS ST E CORUNNA AVE	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE

500	N CLARK ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
500	W ELIZABETH ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
100	W JENNETT ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
400	E HOWARD ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
200	W NORTH ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
800	W CAMPBELL DR	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
800	E COMSTOCK ST	LARCENY - THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
400	N RANDOLPH ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1200		NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
	W PENBROOK DR	
200	N WATER ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600	S GRAND AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600	N WASHINGTON ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800	S DIVISION ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300	N HICKORY ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300	N DEWEY ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500	N PINE ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600	S GRAND AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800	W GRACE ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1800	S CANDLEWICK DR	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
400	GENESEE ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
400	E GROVER ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300	N CHIPMAN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500	E OLIVER ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500	S GLENWOOD AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700	W LYNN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
200	N WATER ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700		
	S GLENWOOD AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
200	N WATER ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
100	N WATER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	W OLIVER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	S WATER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	S CHIPMAN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
600	W MAIN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
100	N ELM ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
900	W MAIN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
300	W GENESEE ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
300	N CHIPMAN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	NAFUS ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
400	W MAIN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
400	W MAIN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1000	W CHIPMAN LN	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	E MAIN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1100	W MAIN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
100	S PARK ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1900	N M 52	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1100	S SHIAWASSEE ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	S WATER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	N CHESTNUT ST	OBSTRUCTING POLICE
100	E CORUNNA AVE	OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
100	E CORUNNA AVE	OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
1000	S CEDAR ST	OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
600	W MAIN ST	OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
1000	S WASHINGTON ST	OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
500		
1100	S HARRISON AVE	OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED OF LIQUOR OR DRUGS
	W MAIN ST	ORDINANCE VIOLATION
500	S HARRISON AVE	ORDINANCE VIOLATION

1400	W SHADY LANE DR	ORDINANCE VIOLATION
1000	W MAIN ST	OVERDOSE INVESTIGATION
400	N GILBERT ST	OVERDOSE INVESTIGATION
700	E NORTH ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
600	N SHIAWASSEE ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
500	W MAIN ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
200	E MAIN ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
400	W MAIN ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
100	N HICKORY ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
200	E MAIN ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
2300	E M 21	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
500	S CHIPMAN ST	PUBLIC PEACE - OTHER
100	S WASHINGTON ST	SERVICE REPORT (TYPE)
800	S GRAND AVE	SERVICE REPORT (ASSIST SCSD)
400	E KING ST	SERVICE REPORT (ATL BIKE)
900	E MASON ST	SERVICE REPORT (CIVIL)
500	N PINE ST	SERVICE REPORT (CPS REFERRAL)
1300	N WASHINGTON ST	SERVICE REPORT (DAMAGED PROPERTY)
600	W MAIN ST	SERVICE REPORT (FRAUD TYPE)
200	N WASHINGTON ST	SERVICE REPORT (INJURY)
500	S SHIAWASSEE ST	SERVICE REPORT (MDOP, NO VICTIM)
200	S WATER ST	SERVICE REPORT (NEGLECT OUTSIDE CITY)
800	W KING ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
300	S MICHIGAN AVE	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
200	S SHIAWASSEE ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
1600	W KROUSE RD	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
700	E CORUNNA AVE	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
700	W CASS ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
1400	W MAIN ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
300	E COMSTOCK ST	SEX OFFENSE - (OTHER)
700	W OLIVER ST	SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE - CSC 4TH
700	E NORTH ST	SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE- CSC 2ND
200	E MAIN ST	TRESPASS - OTHER
1400	S GEORGE ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
400	S ABREY ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
700	W MAIN ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
400	N BALL ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
1200	S SHIAWASSEE ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
100	S HOWELL ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
100	W UNIVERSAL DR	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)

Report Date: 2017

Contact Owosso Police Department at **725-0580** if you have any further information concerning these crimes or notice anything suspicious in your neighborhood.

Thank you, Director of Public Safety - Kevin Lenkart

Community Policing Coordinator - Ofc. Michael Olsey